
Region Host school Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Ballarat Ballarat HS Tue Mar 23 Tue Apr 20 Tue May 11 Tue Jun  1 Tue Jun 22

Berwick St Margaret's School Thu Mar  4 Thu Mar 25 Thu May 13 Thu Jun 17 Thu Aug  5

Brighton Brighton GS Wed Mar  3 Wed Mar 17 Wed May  5 Wed May 26 Wed Jun 16

Camberwell* Camberwell GS Mon Mar 22 Mon May  3 Mon May 24 Mon Jun 21 Mon Aug  2

Caulfield* Caulfield GS Thu Mar 18 Tue Apr 27 Tue May 18 Tue Jun 15 Mon Jul 26

Coburg Mercy College Wed Mar 10 Wed Apr 21 Wed May 19 Wed Jul 21 Wed Aug  4

Essendon St Bernard's College Mon Mar 22 Mon Apr 19 Mon May 10 Mon May 31 Mon Jul 26

Geelong Geelong GS Thu Mar 18 Thu Apr 22 Thu Jun 10 Thu Jul 15 Thu Jul 29

Glen Waverley* Wesley College Thu Mar 25 Thu Apr 29 Thu May 27 Thu Jun 24 Thu Jul 29

Hawthorn* Scotch College Thu Mar 18 Thu Apr 22 Thu May 20 Thu Jul 22 Thu Aug  5

Ivanhoe Ivanhoe Girls' GS Thu Mar 11 Thu Apr 15 Thu May 20 Thu Jul 15 Thu Jul 22

Keysborough Haileybury College Wed Mar 10 Wed Apr 28 Wed May 19 Wed Jun  9 Wed Jul 28

Mount Eliza Toorak College Tue Mar 16 Tue May  4 Tue May 18 Tue Jun 15 Tue Jul 20

Ringwood Tintern Girls GS Tue Mar  9 Tue Apr 27 Tue May 18 Thu Jun 17 Mon Jul 19

South Yarra Melbourne HS Tue Apr 20 Tue May 11 Tue Jun  1 Tue Jun 22 Thu Jul 22

Toorak* St Kevin's College Thu Mar  4 Thu Apr 29 Thu May 27 Wed Jun 23 Thu Jul 29

Watsonia Loyola College Tue Mar 16 Mon May  3 Mon May 24 Mon Jul 19 Mon Aug  2

Williamstown Williamstown HS Wed Mar 17 Wed Apr 14 Wed May 12 Wed Jun 16 Wed Jul 14

  

Schools Competition 2010 dates

N.B. Many regions have a cap on the number of teams that may be entered, which will be filled in order of registration. If selecting a region marked 

with an asterisk as a first preference, please register early and carefully consider your second preference.



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 


